
*TIME DAY DATE
NOTE DATE, TIME OR MTG. CHANGES 

HERE
8:30 AM Tuesday January 13, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday January 27, 2009

8:30 AM Tuesday February 10, 2009
5:30 PM Wednesday February 25, 2009 Televised/City TV

8:30 AM Tuesday March 10, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday March 24, 2009

8:30 AM Tuesday April 7, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday April 21, 2009

8:30 AM Tuesday May 5, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday May 19, 2009

8:30 AM Tuesday June 2, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday June 16, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday June 30, 2009

8:30 AM Tuesday July 14, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday July 28, 2009

8:30 AM Tuesday August 11, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday August 25, 2009

8:30 AM Tuesday September 8, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday September 22, 2009

8:30 AM Tuesday October 6, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday October 20, 2009

8:30 AM Tuesday November 3, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday November 17, 2009

8:30 AM Tuesday December 1, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday December 15, 2009
8:30 AM Tuesday December 29, 2009

*Regular meetings are held every other Tuesday at 8:30 AM, unless meeting date and time are 
changed during a prior Board meeting.  The public is notified regarding any changes to 

regular meeting schedule.
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